Ruderverein Prien am Chiemsee von 1990 e.V.
Endergebnis Prienathon 2019 - 12 km

Start-
num
mer

Verein

Mannschaft

Bonus
Alter

Bonus
Damen

Gerudert

Strafzeit
[min]

Berechnet

Platz

Wiking Bregenz
1

Klaus Floriani

Heidi Floriani
Glnther Wetschnig
Ute Denkenberger
Markus Schrott

7,3%

6,0%

0:51:25

0:44:35

SCHLEISSHEIME
RRC2

Ulrich Guhl
Eugen Kinzi
John Baker
Frank Darscheid
Andrea Birker

8,3%

0,0%

0:50:41

0:46:30

19

Wiking Bregenz
2

Bettina Siess
Heidi Shah
Karen Kriigel
Christian Kaizler
Veronika Kaizler

4,8%

9,0%

0:54:28

0:46:56

12

RC Lindau 1

Claudia Reinartz
Karin Klose
Clementine Kraus
Margot Poschner
Uschi Sauter-Heiler

5,3%

12,0%

0:56:44

0:46:57

16

RSC Rosenheim
1

Sepp Wagner
Anette Wagner
Hans Hartl
Mirko Gebert
Annika Gebert

6,5%

3,0%

0:51:57

0:47:01

13

RSC Rosenheim
3

Marius Vojna
Uschi Staudt
Inge Zell
Dagny Reichert
Lydia Wagner

7,6%

9,0%

0:56:30

0:47:09

10

RV Prien 4

Lutz Zebner

Anton Schuhegger
Martin-Christoph Ziethe
Eszter Hauer

Hanna Schuhegger

7,4%

3,0%

0:52:50

0:47:20

SCHLEISSHEIME
RRC3

Thomas Rihl
Brigitte Polchristoph
Eva Schmidt

Birgit Kreutz
Elisabeth Schauer

5,3%

9,0%

0:56:36

0:48:30
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Vilshofen

Otto Herb

Carolin Deck-Eichinger
Karoline Schmid

Josef Reiter

Christoph Renholzberger

7,4%

6,0%

0:57:09

0:49:29

SCHLEISSHEIME
RRC1

Katrin Demmelhuber
Roman Polyakov
Robert Witzl

Andrea Grenner
Olivia Petter

4,6%

6,0%

0:55:58

0:50:01

10

20

RV Prien 1

Julius Matthay

Martin Weyerer
Severin von Zumbusch
Finn Sollner

Gabriel Linner

0,0%

0,0%

0:50:09

0:50:09

11

21

Akademischer
Ruderclub
Wiirzburg

(ARCW)

Wolfgang Schiedermair
Stephan Jarosch

Uschi Jarosch

Jurgen Cleve

Petra Ehinger

8,2%

3,0%

0:56:31

0:50:12

12

RSC Rosenheim
2

Paul Geisenhofer
Birgit Musselmann
Carsten Magnus
Wolfgang Blumschein
Lena von Werder

7,6%

3,0%

0:57:06

0:51:02

13

11

RC Lindau 2

Joaquim Cannalles Gay
Maria Schiel

Jakob Kraus

Sophia Laimer

Jens Bohnert

1,6%

6,0%

0:56:00

0:51:44

14

17

PSV Muhldorf

Winni Schlesier
Roland Schlesier
Volker Lengmiiller
Josef Holzlwimmer
Isa Jungblut

3,6%

0,0%

0:53:53

0:51:55

15

RV Prien 2

Regine Kau

Anette Schneidereit
Lukas Schneidereit
Julia Seigner
Marcus Kogler

5,0%

9,0%

1:01:02

0:52:30

16
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14

RV Prien 3

Eva Schmidt
Sebastian Lob
Stephan Gaitzsch
Matthias Kihnel
Klaus Wenzel

6,7%

3,0%

0:58:15

0:52:35

17

Landshuter
Ruderverein
von 1952 e.V.

Franz Poschl
Thomas Richter
Maria Schmautz
Petra Zander
Kathrin Sandl

3,6%

6,0%

0:58:31

0:52:53

18

1.RC
Altmuhltal 1

Uwe Gebehenne
Sabina Gebehenne
Andreas Werner
Manuela Werner
Christian Wagner

6,2%

6,0%

1:00:23

0:53:00

19

18

1. RC
AltmUhltal 2

Kilian Kornprobst
Johann Kornprobst
Maximillian Reischl
Markus Reischl
Frank Fischer

2,2%

0,0%

0:59:11

0:57:54

20

15

RSC Rosenheim
4

Maja Stahl
Felipa Stahl
Julius Wohr
David Adam
Tobias Lechner

0,0%

6,0%

1:04:24

1:00:32

21




